
TREE REMEMBRANCE DONOR LIST AND MAP

SPECIES
Weeping Willow
Weeping Willow

Dogwood

Magnolia
Dogwood

Juniper
Dogwood
Honey Locust
Serviceberry
Serviceberry
Princeton Elm
London Plane
Princeton Elm
Dappled Oak
Dappled Oak

DONOR
Reeds Farm
Cookie Till
June Martin
Linda Taggart
The Zabinski Family
Steve Rosenberg
Kelle Amodeo
Gwen Stern
Chery Lemmerman
T. Gallagher
Chris Wildman
Michele Labov
Marc & Berny Brownstein
Melissa and Ed Berger
The Lippman Family
Mark Swartz
Susan Sandler
Sam Lippman
A Meaningful Purpose
Joe DeGaetano

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

IN HONOR OF
"Abie" Albert Lichtman
Lisa Biondolillo
Leonard Paccione
Lori Ayres
Fetini Siganos
Our Children
Tracy Santoro
Andy Stern
Della Botham
June Ross
Susan Mary Wildman
Stephanie Carol Linn
Beverly Brownstein

Florence Lippman
Robert Mogell
Julie Epstein
ECEF 2023 Speakers
ECEF 2024 Soeakers
Arnold "Arnie" Gaetano

Find your name below and locate your remembrance tree on the map on the last page

TREE #



TREE REMEMBRANCE DONOR LIST AND MAP

SPECIES
Pin Oak

Ginko
Magnolia
Redbud
Dogwood
Willow Oak
Magnolia
Crabapple
Willow Oak
London Plane
Redbud
Weeping Willow
Redbud
Maple
Century Maple
Maple

DONOR
John Strotbeck
Amy Murray
Joann Sheppard
Stacy Ferreri
Ilene Berman
Lisa Bee
Stacy Ferreri
Sam Lippman
Bob Stabinski
Mark and Leslie Pellegrino and Family
Tracy Santoro
Jen McErlean (and Family)
The Mazur Family
Stephanie Williamson
Frank Gramieri
Reed's Farm Crew
Ellin Kassow
Gigi Rosenberger
Susan Traeger
Gigi Rosenberger

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

IN HONOR OF
Willie Strotbeck
William Drane
Barbara Kupitz
Christopher O'Brien
William Wattenmaker
Matthew Bee
Thomas Reynold Gibson
ECEF 2022 Speakers
Eugene Stabinski
Matty Lorie and Mommom Pat
Betty Fiedler
Donna Hessler DelVecchio
Donald Mazur
Dave Williamson
Amnda Halladay
Damon Smith
Robert A. Kassow
Frances Fagen Gallagher
Reid Traeger
John Gallagher

Find your name below and locate your remembrance tree on the map on the last page

TREE #



TREE REMEMBRANCE DONOR LIST AND MAP

SPECIES
Linden
Redbud
Ginko
Magnolia
Redwood Metasequoia
Sugar Maple
Sugar Maple
Maple

Sugar Maple

Magnolia
Tulip Tree
Tulip Tree
Magnolia
Tulip Tree

DONOR
Charlie Pizzi
Mitchell Gordon
Frank Gramieri
Susan Sandler
Joanne Guerriero
Dianne Rosky
Gwenda Burkhardt
Tim Mooney
Bruce Cox
June Booth & Jeanne Eisele
Program Garden Tool Shed Dedication
Gigi Rosenberger
Meredith Mongeluzzi
Karen Lyons
Franz Rabaur
Barbara Lindsay
Lawrence Moskow
John Becher
Betsy Scarcelli
Adele Carlin

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

IN HONOR OF
Gratitude
Those Lost To Covid-19
Aida
Lisa Biondolillo
Steven J. Helkowski
Mom/Marsha/Nana
Alex Schlegel
Tom "Voosh" & Lori Mooney
Scott & Jackie Oliver-Parker
Debra Rosenberg
Michael Kuharik
Matthew Gallagher
Gabrielle Francesca Siegle
Joy Feldman Monek
Ozzie and Harriet
William E. Lindsay, III
Jody Bol
The Becher Family
June McIntyre
The Carlin Family

Find your name below and locate your remembrance tree on the map on the last page

TREE #



TREE REMEMBRANCE DONOR LIST AND MAP

SPECIES

American Sweet Gum
London Plane
American Sweet Gum
Zelkova
River Birch
Red Bud
River Birch
Cherry
Zelkova
Linden
Cherry

Cherry
Crabapple
Linden

DONOR
Frank Gramieri
Jeffrey Orleans
Meredith Mongeluzzi
Leslie Steinberg
The Bell Family
Tracy Santoro
Maria Toczylowski
Desiree Fleck
Janis Reed
Scott and Joann Prushinski
Peter and Marina Drudy
Theresa Rodack
Taylor Broadly
Mary Geary
Howard Wasserman
Margery Geers
Jeffrey Orleans
Jeffrey Orleans
Reed's Farm
Lynne Zaris

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

IN HONOR OF
The Gramieri Family
Michael Orleans
Robert Lewis Seigle, Esq.
Jerome Pohl
Billy Bell
Kay DiGiacinto
Tony, Helen and Frank Toczylowski
Ann Muller
Bob Reed
Albert Albergo
Dan McGranaghan
Ralph Sahm
Caren Broadly
Santos And Liam Ireland
Aliza And Ryan Wasserman
Jay David Spivak
Summer Grace Carson
Brooks Orleans Carson
Transition Happening
Louis (Lou) Zaris, Evelyn (Babe) Zaris

Find your name below and locate your remembrance tree on the map on the last page

TREE #



TREE REMEMBRANCE DONOR LIST AND MAP

SPECIES
Cherry
Dogwood
Maple
Linden

DONOR
Tom Cleary
Lauren J Seymour
Paul Lichtman
Farm Staff

81
82
83
84

IN HONOR OF
Peter Cleary
Scooter, Kit Kat, Zoey, Mookie & Baxter
Michael Earlbaum
Allen And Josie Fisher

Find your name below and locate your remembrance tree on the map on the last page

TREE #




